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Num
16
4
44
2
1
151
96
71
26
17
10
27
8
68
69
15
45
24
86
49
60
47
12
32
22
83
5
8
95

Pilote
DESRUES Mathieu
RIBREAU Samuel
FAVENNEC Emmanuel
COURTOIS Aurélien
RENAULT Johan
PIERRE Jean Baptiste
LECHANTOUX Cyril
GAILLARDET Donovan
GORNARD Pierre
LEROY Jéréme
RIGOLLOT Alessio
HENAFF Thierry
FATOUX Artus
VIEIRA Mathieu
MASSON Raphael
CHASTENET Vincent
RONFLARD Mathis
FAVENNEC Leo
VIEIRA Kilian
RONFLARD Olivier
PILLETTE Gilbert
LECHANTOUX Didier
RENAUD Nathan
DUCORROY Jéréme
LE GUEN Marina
JOUAN Loic
CHAPEL Julien
LERMYTTE Lionel
CARTON Julien
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TOUS LES SPORTS /AUTREMEN

TOTAL

157
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119
99
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18
16
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747 PROMOTION Vario EXPERT 7

TOUS LES SPORTS "AUT

P Num Pilote La Chatre Salbris Ancenis TOTAL
1 9 RIGOLLOT Michael 20 17 20 13 17 11 20 20 40 178
2 80 JAMAIN William 10 20 17 20 11 15 17 17 34 161
3 19 PILARDEAU Lucas 15 x x 15 13 17 15 13 30 118
4 51 PITON Aymeric 17 15 15 «x X X X X X 47
5 31 DIPASCALI Alexandre X X x 17 15 13 X X X 45
6 34 FASCINA Cédric 11 11 11 11 X X X X X 44
7 54 CAMIER Samuel X X X 0 20 20 «x X X 40
8 23 GHERALDI Sylvain 13 13 13 x X X X X X 39
9 68 HALLAIS Guillaume X X X X X x 13 15 0 28
10 7 LERMYTTE Lionel 8 9 10 x X X X X X 27
11 83 JOUAN Loic 9 10 O 0 X 0 X X X 19
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Num
58
2
5
93
50
87
56

Pilote
ROBREAU Samuel
COTTIER Christophe
PITON Aymeric
BAUDENNE Jérémy
PITON Aymeric
GOUDET Christophe
DELESNE Bertrand
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La Chatre Salbris
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TGO MOTO 80 ufo/ep

P Num Pilote La Chatre Salbris Ancenis TOTAL
1 17 LANDREAU Reynald 17 17 15 15 20 20 20 20 40 184
2 2 GORNET Jérémy 15 15 17 20 17 17 x 17 34 152
3 88 MIKOLAJCZYK David x 13 11 17 x X x 15 30 86
4 46 LEFORT Damien 10 10 10 x X x 17 13 26 86
5 92 DOGUET Florian 20 20 20 «x X X X X X 60
6 59 DESPEIGNES Benoit X X x 13 15 15 «x X X 43
7 99 JOSEPH JULIEN Marvin 11 11 13 X X X X X X 35
8 13 LARCHEVEQUE Simon 9 9 9 X X X X X X 27
9 77 LAURENT Mathis 13 X 0 X X X X X X 13
10 13 MEIGNOTTE Maxime 0 0 0 X X X X X X 0



77 PIT BIKE YCF 125 SM Open Cup ufo/
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Num Pilote La Chatre Salbris Ancenis TOTAL
69 BEAUR Cyril 0 15 17 20 20 20 15 15 40 162
70 MAZA SOQUEIRO Sergi 20 20 20 17 17 17 20 20 O 151
48 PERRET David 17 17 15 0 15 15 17 17 34 147
18 LANDAIS Kenny 9 13 13 13 11 7 11 10 22 109
3 COURBARON Nicolas 0 0 0O 15 13 13 13 13 30 97
9 PAYSAN Florian 15 0 0 8 9 10 10 11 26 89
28 LEVEILLARD Benoit 10 10 11 9 8 9 7 0O 16 80
56 BELETEAU Gwénolé 8 9 9 7 6 5 4 7 14 69
75 PATIN Clément 1 11 x 11 0 0 9 9 18 69
29 SEGRETAIN Romain 6 6 8 3 5 6 5 4 12 55
10 LEVEILLARD Xavier 0 8 10 O 0 X 6 8 20 52
32 HOUSSET Alexis 7 7 7 5 7 3 3 6 6 51
35 SILLARD David 13 0 0 x 10 11 8 0 X 42
62 CHEVILLARD Pierre X X x 10 1 8 1 2 8 30
22 DUCHOSSOIS Erwann 4 5 6 1 0 4 1 1 2 24
7 BOUCHET Dimitri 1 0 4 0 3 2 1 3 4 18
109 CHEVILLARD Matthieu X X X X X X 2 5 10 17
98 ROUL Tony 2 3 0 4 0 1 1 1 2 14
30 PUJAT Charlie 3 4 5 X X X X X X 12
30 COCAGNE Jean Marie X 0 0 6 4 0 X X X 10
45 LESAGE Frédéric 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 8
57 MARCHAND Jéréme 0 1 2 0 0 X 1 1 2 7
20 CHEVRIER Teddy 0 2 3 X X X X X X 5
16 BORDAS Jean Marie 5 0 0 X X X X X X 5
21 FRARD Antoine 0 0 1 X 0 0 1 1 2 5
12 GALLET Guillaume 0 0 0 X X X 1 1 2 4
13 HAMON Antoine 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4
66 CHAMBRIN Stéphane 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4
60 BERCIER Didier 0 0 0 X X X 1 1 2 4
76 GORGET Yohann 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4
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Pilote
GUILLOU Yann
MARTIN Guillaume
VIGNERON Manu
KERJEAN Jean Francois
LEREBOURG David
COLLAS Baptiste
LEPROVOST Emmanuel
FOUASSIER Pierre
HERVAUD Gregory
MASSE Eric
FAILLARD Pierre
JOSEPH JULIEN Kevin
FASCINA Cédric
OLIVEIRA DOS REIS Steve
GEOFFROQY Cyprien
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13
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Pilote
GOUINEAU Jimmy
CHABOT Nicolas
RAMANANARIVO Maxime
BRUNET Laurent
COLLAS Matthieu
JOSEPH JULIEN Marvin
CHAPEL Alexis
DUCHOSSOIS Erwann
MULLER Clément
MERLIN Matthieu
BONNET Gregory
MANCASSOCA Gauthier
HARRIS Timothy
MARROCCHELLA Mathieu

ScooterPower Trophy
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TOUS LES SPORTS /AUTREMEN
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160
138
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Pilote
BRIAND Benjamin
TURPAULT Mathis
DEVAILLY Alex
HODOT Fabien
MELLOT Jonathan
PILLETTE Victor
MATUSZCZAK Camille
MONGREDIEN Christophe
LAURENT Pierre
DEKIERE Cyril
SEGRETAIN Romain
DELAUNE Louis
CESCUTTI Romain
LEVEILLARD Benoit

SCOOTER 70 Amateur

La Chatre
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TOTAL
173
159
156
124
113

71
68
34
23
22
19
19
17



-
o

© 0O ~NOOOGA~OWOWDN=T

75489

N WA BN 2O E
N it G O ORI N o B 35

Pilote
PETIT Arnaud
COTINAUT Mathieu
PETIT Armand
LECOINDRE Corentin
HENRY Romain
MOULIN Emmanuel
HENRY Guillaume
PAGLIAI Jacques
MIALLET Yvann
DECALF Christopher

SCOOTER 70 Expert

La Chatre
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TOUS LES SPORTS "AUTREN

TOTAL
183
153
136
117

91
77
76
50
44
19



© 0O ~NOOOGA~OWOWDN=T

76489

S ONOB PO ENOS S
~FfO0BLREOTNINOOO T3

Pilote
MUSSO Sébastien
THUNET Anthony
BRIAND Aurélien
FERRAND Fabien
FOURREAU Raphaél
ETTEL Theo
MANCASSOCA Gauthier
FERRAND William
FERRAND Thomas
FERRAND Maxime
TABOURIER Hugo
JOSEPH JULIEN Laura
COUCHARD Renaud
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